
2016 Adult Soccer Schedule and Results

8:30 Hakuna Matata-8 Team Grey-12 Bye: PSG

9:30 Team Adam-14 Team Evan-13

7:30 Hakuna Matata-13 PSG-9 Bye: Team Evan

8:30 Team Grey-12 Team Adam-10

7:30 PSG-0 Team Evan-1 Bye: Team Grey

8:30 Hakuna Matata-0 Team Adam-1

7:30 PSG-10 Team Grey-5 Bye: Team Adam

8:30 Hakuna Matata-15 Team Evan-16 (OT)

7:30 PSG Team Adam Bye: Hakuna Matata

8:30 Team Grey Team Evan

8:30 Hakuna Matata Team Grey Bye: PSG

9:30 Team Adam Team Evan

7:30 Hakuna Matata PSG Bye: Team Evan

8:30 Team Grey Team Adam

7:30 PSG Team Evan Bye: Team Grey

8:30 Hakuna Matata Team Adam

7:30 PSG Team Grey Bye: Team Adam

8:30 Hakuna Matata Team Evan

7:30 PSG Team Adam Bye: Hakuna Matata

8:30 Team Grey Team Evan

TBD

Sunday, March 20, 2016

Sunday, March 13, 2016

Sunday, March 06, 2016

Sunday, February 28, 2016

Wednesday, March 23, 2016

1 Day Championship Tournament

Wednesday, March 30, 2016

Sunday, April 03, 2016

Wednesday, April 06, 2016

Sunday, April 10, 2016

Wednesday, April 13, 2016

Saturday, April 16, 2016


